Insoles
Stock and
Custom Made
Chris Hanley & Partners, 4 Kilvey Road, Brackmills, Northampton, NN4 7BQ
T: 01604 709999  F: 01604 700057  E: info@chaneco.co.uk  www.chaneco.co.uk
TRIO - Triplanar Rearfoot Inverting Orthotic
Treatment of the medium arched foot - available in Full and 3/4 length
Features & Benefits:

Runners knee
Hip instability
Size Chart & Order Codes:
Order Codes
Size
Full Length ¾ Length
 UK Euro Medium Firm Extra Firm Medium Firm Extra Firm
Kids Small 12 - 13½ 30 - 32 TI-F-M-KS TI-F-F-KS TI-F-XF-KS TI-34-M-KS TI-34-F-KS TI-34-XF-KS
Kids Large 1 - 2½ 32½ - 34½ TI-F-M-KL TI-F-F-KL TI-F-XF-KL TI-34-M-KL TI-34-F-KL TI-34-XF-KL
X Small 3 - 4½ 35 - 37 TI-F-M-XS TI-F-F-XS TI-F-XF-XS TI-34-M-XS TI-34-F-XS TI-34-XF-XS
Small 5 - 6½ 38 - 40 TI-F-M-S TI-F-F-S TI-F-XF-S TI-34-M-S TI-34-F-S TI-34-XF-S
Medium 7 - 8½ 40½ - 42½ TI-F-M-M TI-F-F-M TI-F-XF-M TI-34-M-M TI-34-F-M TI-34-XF-M
Large 9 - 10½ 43 - 45 TI-F-M-L TI-F-F-L TI-F-XF-L TI-34-M-L TI-34-F-L TI-34-XF-L
X Large 11 - 12½ 46 - 48 TI-F-M-XL TI-F-F-XL TI-F-XF-XL TI-34-M-XL TI-34-F-XL TI-34-XF-XL
XX Large 13 - 14½ 48½ - 51 TI-F-M-XXL TI-F-F-XXL TI-F-XF-XXL TI-34-M-XXL TI-34-F-XXL TI-34-XF-XXL
Chris Hanley & Partners, 4 Kilvey Road, Brackmills, Northampton, NN4 7BQ
T: 01604 709999  F: 01604 700057  E: info@chaneco.co.uk  www.chaneco.co.uk
Size Chart & Order Codes:
TRIO Easy Fit

UK 1 - 2½ 3 - 4½ 5 - 6½ 7 - 8½ 9 - 10½ 11 - 12½
EURO 32½ - 34½ 35 - 37 38 - 40 40½ - 42½ 43 - 45 46 - 48
Order Code TI-E-K TI-E-XS TI-E-S TI-E-M TI-E-L TI-E-XL
Size Small Medium Large
UK 5 - 6½ 7 - 8½ 9 - 10½
EURO 38 - 40 40½ - 42 43 - 45
Order Code TI-HP-S TI-HP-M TI-HP-L
Size Chart & Order Codes:
Size X Small Small Medium Large
UK 3 - 4½ 5 - 6½ 7 - 8½ 9 - 10½
EURO 35 - 37 38 - 40 40½ - 42½ 43 - 45
Order Code TI-S-XS TI-S-S TI-S-M TI-S-L
Size Chart & Order Codes:
Chris Hanley & Partners, 4 Kilvey Road, Brackmills, Northampton, NN4 7BQ
T: 01604 709999  F: 01604 700057  E: info@chaneco.co.uk  www.chaneco.co.uk
Antibacterial top cover
Navicular support
Order Codes
Size
Full Length ¾ Length
 UK Euro Medium Firm Medium Firm
Kids Small 13½ - 1½ 32 - 33 PSI-F-M-KS PSI-F-F-KS PSI-34-M-KS PSI-34-F-KS
Kids Large 2 - 3 34 - 35 PSI-F-M-KL PSI-F-F-KL PSI-34-M-KL PSI-34-F-KL
X Small 3½ - 4½ 36 - 37 PSI-F-M-XS PSI-F-F-XS PSI-34-M-XS PSI-34-F-XS
Small 5 - 6 38 - 39 PSI-F-M-S PSI-F-F-S PSI-34-M-S PSI-34-F-S
Medium 6½ - 7½ 40 - 41 PSI-F-M-M PSI-F-F-M PSI-34-M-M PSI-34-F-M
Large 8 - 9 42 - 43 PSI-F-M-L PSI-F-F-L PSI-34-M-L PSI-34-F-L
X Large 9½ - 10½ 44 - 45 PSI-F-M-XL PSI-F-F-XL PSI-34-M-XL PSI-34-F-XL
XX Large 11 - 12 46 - 47 PSI-F-M-XXL PSI-F-F-XXL PSI-34-M-XXL PSI-34-F-XXL
Prostep - Treating the pronating low arch foot
A revolutionary anti-pronation foot orthotic
Features & Benefits:
Manufactured from Ethylene Vinyl Acetate

Limb length discrepancy
Restriction of ankle joint movement
Size Chart & Order Codes:
Size Order Codes
 UK Euro Medium Firm
X Small 3½ - 4½ 36 - 37 EQI-M-XS EQI-F-XS
Small 5 - 6 38 - 39 EQI-M-S EQI-F-S
Medium 6½ - 7½ 40 - 41 EQI-M-M EQI-F-M
Large 8 - 9 42 - 43 EQI-M-L EQI-F-L
X Large 9½ - 10½ 44 - 45 EQI-M-XL EQI-F-XL
XX Large 11 - 12 46 - 47 EQI-M-XXL EQI-F-XXL
Heel cupping for stability
Shock absorbing EVA shell (Firm Den-
sity: 60 Shore A)
Antibacterial top cover
Chris Hanley & Partners, 4 Kilvey Road, Brackmills, Northampton, NN4 7BQ
T: 01604 709999  F: 01604 700057  E: info@chaneco.co.uk  www.chaneco.co.uk
Heel and ankle pain
Antero-medial knee pain
Low back pain
Size
Order Codes
Full Length ¾ Length
 UK Euro Medium Firm Dual Medium Firm Dual
Kids  3 35 EI-F-M-K EI-F-F-K EI-F-D-K EI-34-M-K EI-34-F-K EI-34-D-K
X Small 3½ - 4½ 36 - 37 EI-F-M-XS EI-F-F-XS EI-F-D-XS EI-34-M-XS EI-34-F-XS EI-34-D-XS
Small 5 - 6½ 38 - 40 EI-F-M-S EI-F-F-S EI-F-D-S EI-34-M-S EI-34-F-S EI-34-D-S
Medium 7 - 8 40½ - 42 EI-F-M-M EI-F-F-M EI-F-D-M EI-34-M-M EI-34-F-M EI-34-D-M
Large 8½ - 9½ 42½ - 44 EI-F-M-L EI-F-F-L EI-F-D-L EI-34-M-L EI-34-F-L EI-34-D-L
X Large 10 - 11½ 44½ - 46½ EI-F-M-XL EI-F-F-XL EI-F-D-XL EI-34-M-XL EI-34-F-XL EI-34-D-XL
XX Large 12 - 14 47 - 50 EI-F-M-XXL EI-F-F-XXL EI-F-D-XXL EI-34-M-XXL EI-34-F-XXL EI-34-D-XXL
Elevate - The total solution
Heat mouldable modular orthotic kit for customised patient fit
Features & Benefits:
Manufactured from Ethylene Vinyl Acetate

High lateral cupping to resist forefoot abduction
Can be heat moulded to provide a great customised fit
Size Chart & Order Codes:
Size 4kids 2 4kids 3 4kids 4 4kids 1
UK 10½ - 11½ 12 - 1 1½ - 2½ 8 - 10
EURO 28 - 29 30 - 32½ 33 - 34½ 25 - 27
Order Code 4KI-1 4KI-2 4KI-3 4KI-4
Size INST/22 INST/24 INST/26 INST/28 INST/30
UK 5 - 6½ 7 - 8 8½ - 9½ 10 - 10½ 11½ - 12
EURO 21 - 22 23 - 24 25 - 26 27 - 28 29 - 30
Order Code I2I-1 I2I-2 I2I-3 I2I-4 I2I-5
Size INST/32 INST/34 INST/36 INST/38 INST/40
UK 12½ - 1 1½ - 2½ 3 - 4 4½ - 5 5½ - 6½
EURO 31 - 32 33 - 34 35 - 36 37 - 38 39 - 40
Order Code I2I-6 I2I-7 I2I-8 I2I-9 I2I-10
Size Chart & Order Codes: